



2025:BHC-AS:12695

Board Sr.No.:-32

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 72 OF 2024

Aliasgar Ramzan DekhaniAPPLICANT

V/S

Maharashtra State Board Of Waqf And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ranjit Shinde for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 6th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/02/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)