



HARSHADA H. SAWANT
(P.A.)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.72 OF 2024

Alisagar Ramzan Dekhani .. Applicant
Versus
Maharashtra State Board of Waqf .. Respondent
.....
• Mr. Ranjit Shinde, Advocate for Applicant.
.....

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : APRIL 04, 2024

P.C.:

- 1.** Mentioned. Not on Board. Taken on Board.
- 2.** Heard Mr. Shinde, learned Advocate for Applicant.
- 3.** Perused the order dated 02.04.2024.
- 4.** Mr. Shinde would submit that this Civil Revision Application does not pertain to the assignment of this Court.
- 5.** Registry is directed to place it before appropriate Bench.

H. H. SAWANT

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

HARSHADA
HANUMANT
SAWANT
Digitally signed
by HARSHADA
HANUMANT
SAWANT
Date: 2024.04.04
18:13:20 +0530