



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.  
DATE : 20<sup>th</sup> AUGUST, 2024**

**PC.**

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Digitally  
signed by  
SHANTANU  
SHANKARSA  
DHUDUM  
Date:  
2024.08.21  
17:46:12  
+0530

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
43	WP/11036/2022 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
44	WP/13090/2022 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
45	WP/13795/2022 a/w WP/13806/2022(C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
46	CP/41/2024 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
47	CRA/72/2024 a/w CRA/178/2023 a/w CRA/252/2023 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
48	REVN/160/2024 (CR)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
49	REVN/167/2024 (CR)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
50	WP/183/2024 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
51	WP/198/2024 (C)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
52	REVN/198/2024 (CR)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
53	REVN/359/2024 (CR)	3 <sup>rd</sup> September, 2024
54	WP/522/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
55	APL/691/2024 (CR)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
56	WP/1355/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
57	WP/1394/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
58	WP/1420/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
59	WP/1421/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024



60	WP/1485/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
61	WP/1793/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
62	WP/1848/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
63	WP/1899/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
64	WP/1981/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
65	WP/2081/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
66	WP/2121/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
67	WP/2671/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
68	WP/2788/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
69	WP (ST)/3130/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
70	WP/3474/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
71	WP/3475/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
72	WP/3486/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
73	WP (ST)/3839/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
74	WP/4147/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
75	WP/4200/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
76	WP/4840/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
77	WP/5126/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
78	WP/5306/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
79	WP/5309/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
80	WP/5830/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
81	WP/5835/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
82	WP/5889/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
83	WP/5980/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
84	WP/6011/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
85	WP/6463/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
86	WP/6520/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
87	WP/6595/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
88	WP/6609/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
89	WP/6621/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
90	WP/6630/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
91	WP/6633/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
92	WP/7836/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024



93	WP/8510/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
94	WP/8915/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
95	WP/9356/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
96	WP/9697/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
97	WP/9981/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
98	WP/10222/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
99	CAW/1331/2018 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
100	CAW/2243/2019 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
101	WP/1841/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
102	IA/10933/2024 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024
103	IA/11019/2024 in WP/1366/2023 a/w WP/1337/2022 (C)	18 <sup>th</sup> September, 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

( R.M. JOSHI, J.)