



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.**

**DATE : 3<sup>rd</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024.**

**P C.**

1. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

<b>Sr. Nos.</b>	<b>Case Nos.</b>	<b>Next Date</b>
9	WP/7024/2022 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
10	APL/1433/2023 (CR)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
11	WP/3657/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
12	WP/6860/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
13	WP(ST)/8843/2024 (CR)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
14	WP/556/2017 (CR)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
15	WP/487/2020 with IA(ST)/24242/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
18	WP/11036/2022 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
19	WP/13795/2022 with WP/13806/2022 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
20	CP/41/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
21	CRA/72/2024 with CRA/178/2023 with CRA/252/2023 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
22	REVN/99/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
23	REVN/160/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
24	REVN/167/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024



25	WP/183/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
26	WP/198/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
27	REVN/198/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
28	REVN/359/2024 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
29	CP/406/2024 with CP/417/2024 with CP/407/2024 with CP/408/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
30	WP/617/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
31	WP/657/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
32	WP/1976/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
33	WP/1997/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
34	WP/3053/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
35	WP/3367/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
36	WP/3478/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
37	WP/3487/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
38	WP/3495/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
39	WP/3727/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
40	WP/5097/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
41	WP/5637/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
42	WP/5932/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
43	WP/5952/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
44	WP/6426/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
45	WP/6487/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
48	WP/11335/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
49	WP(ST)/11412/2024 (CR)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
50	WP/1954/2022 with IA/7793/2024 with SMCPC/5/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
51	REVN/189/2024 (CR)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
52	WP/2161/2024 (C)	15 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
53	WP/3489/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
54	WP/5713/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024

SONALI  
SATISH  
KILAJE

Digitally signed  
by SONALI  
SATISH KILAJE  
Date: 2024.09.04  
10:43:13  
+0700



55	WP/10846/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
56	WP/10943/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
57	WP/11100/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
58	WP/11141/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
59	WP/11202/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
60	WP/11341/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024
61	WP/11514/2024 (C)	16 <sup>th</sup> October, 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

( R.M. JOSHI, J. )